Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher,Tosa Seal

Teacher, Intermed

Spec Ed-Rsp

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Department

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Total Wages

$146,935

$106,786

$105,008

$102,709

$102,320

$98,488

$96,031

$95,918

$94,831

$92,411

$86,464

$86,177

$70,892

$70,440

$66,112

$65,999

$65,171

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,572

$20,894

$22,132

$21,747

$20,272

$13,134

$19,651

$21,000

$20,939

$19,239

$19,963

$19,868

$16,647

$16,212

$16,070

$17,494

$15,963



Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Science

Custodian, Day

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Kinder

Assist Principal Elem

Secretary, Principal

Teacher, Intermed

Spec Ed-Sdc

Custodian, Night

Teacher, Intermed

Secretary, Staff

Teacher, Primary

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

$64,182

$62,767

$62,690

$62,188

$61,651

$61,052

$61,034

$59,862

$59,759

$56,168

$55,548

$52,248

$43,910

$43,077

$41,591

$32,267

$31,800

$30,538

$15,878

$15,681

$18,609

$17,059

$16,978

$8,960

$8,775

$16,767

$15,345

$14,904

$12,198

$15,809

$9,650

$10,868

$7,685

$7,368

$9,771

$7,183



Teacher, Intermed

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Intermed

Para |

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Primary

Teacher, Science

Para |

Para |

Para Pe

Para Pe

Para |

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Milpitas Unified

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

Curtner Elementary
School

$30,526

$30,477

$29,613

$27,638

$25,071

$25,019

$21,890

$19,883

$19,552

$16,710

$13,260

$421

$7,181

$7,175

$8,069

$4,842

$6,495

$3,507

$3,171

$684

$4,205

$610

$467

$58



