Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$146,935	\$29,572
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$106,786	\$20,894
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$105,008	\$22,132
Teacher, Intermed		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$102,709	\$21,747
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$102,320	\$20,272
Teacher, Intermed		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$98,488	\$13,134
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$96,031	\$19,651
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$95,918	\$21,000
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$94,831	\$20,939
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$92,411	\$19,239
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$86,464	\$19,963
Teacher,Tosa Seal		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$86,177	\$19,868
Teacher, Intermed		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$70,892	\$16,647
Spec Ed-Rsp		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$70,440	\$16,212
Teacher, Intermed		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$66,112	\$16,070
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$65,999	\$17,494
Teacher, Primary		Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$65,171	\$15,963

Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$64,182	\$15,878
Teacher, Science	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$62,767	\$15,681
Custodian, Day	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$62,690	\$18,609
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$62,188	\$17,059
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$61,651	\$16,978
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$61,052	\$8,960
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$61,034	\$8,775
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$59,862	\$16,767
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$59,759	\$15,345
Teacher, Kinder	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$56,168	\$14,904
Assist Principal Elem	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$55,548	\$12,198
Secretary, Principal	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$52,248	\$15,809
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$43,910	\$9,650
Spec Ed-Sdc	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$43,077	\$10,868
Custodian, Night	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$41,591	\$7,685
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$32,267	\$7,368
Secretary, Staff	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$31,800	\$9,771
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$30,538	\$7,183

Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$30,526	\$7,181
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$30,477	\$7,175
Teacher, Intermed	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$29,613	\$8,069
Para I	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$27,638	\$4,842
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$25,071	\$6,495
Teacher, Primary	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$25,019	\$3,507
Teacher, Science	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$21,890	\$3,171
Para I	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$19,883	\$684
Para I	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$19,552	\$4,205
Para Pe	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$16,710	\$610
Para Pe	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$13,260	\$467
Para I	Milpitas Unified	Curtner Elementary School	\$421	\$58